ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Electrical Benders

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: CUR-ELB

Rugged and dependable electrical system. Easy to maintain and service. Removable handle to allow for
dogleg bends. Powerful motor will make 180° bends on up to 2" Ridgid conduit. This Bender includes the
shoes needed to bend the range of EMT sizes. Two year warranty. Made in the USA.
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Product Specifications

Electrical Benders

Part Number Mfg Part Number

CUR-77EMT 77EMT
CUR-77RIG 77RIG
CUR-747 747
CUR-700E 700E

Capacity

1/2 to 2

1/2to 2

1/2to 2

1/2to 2

Weight

430

365

615

160

Title
Electric Bender and EMT Shoe Group

Electric Bender and Ridgid Shoe
Group

Electric Omni Bender

EMT Shoe Group 1/2to 2

www.pacificindustrial.com



