

## **Electrical Benders**

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: CUR-ELB

Rugged and dependable electrical system. Easy to maintain and service. Removable handle to allow for dogleg bends. Powerful motor will make 180° bends on up to 2" Ridgid conduit. This Bender includes the shoes needed to bend the range of EMT sizes. Two year warranty. Made in the USA.



## **Product Specifications**

Electrical Benders				
Part Number	Mfg Part Number	Capacity	Weight	Title
CUR-77EMT	77EMT	1/2 to 2	430	Electric Bender and EMT Shoe Group
CUR-77RIG	77RIG	1/2 to 2	365	Electric Bender and Ridgid Shoe Group
CUR-747	747	1/2 to 2	615	Electric Omni Bender
CUR-700E	700E	1/2 to 2	160	EMT Shoe Group 1/2 to 2